Position

Engineer

Engineer

Battalion Chief

Captain

Engineer

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Department

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Total Wages

$18,297

$11,838

$10,155

$9,756

$6,277

$5,808

$5,508

$5,444

$4,801

$4,306

$3,618

$3,472

$3,028

$2,750

$2,479

$2,230

$2,161

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Engineer

Captain

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

$1,662

$1,328

$1,121

$1,029

$993

$828

$669

$495

$449

$363

$351

$287

$263

$219

$178

$175

$101

$80

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Volunteer

Volunteer

$63

$58

$0

$0



