Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$18,297	\$0
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$11,838	\$0
Battalion Chief		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$10,155	\$0
Captain		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$9,756	\$0
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$6,277	\$0
Battalion Chief		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$5,808	\$0
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$5,508	\$0
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$5,444	\$0
Captain		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$4,801	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$4,306	\$0
Captain		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$3,618	\$0
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$3,472	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$3,028	\$0
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,750	\$0
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,479	\$(
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,230	\$(
Engineer		Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$2,161	\$0

Engineer	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,662	\$0
Captain	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,328	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,121	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$1,029	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$993	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$828	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$669	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$495	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$449	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$363	\$0
Engineer	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$351	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$287	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$263	\$0
Captain	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$219	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$178	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$175	\$0
Firefighter	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$101	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$80	\$0

Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire P	rotection Volunteer	\$63	\$0
Firefighter Emt/Paramedic	Ben Lomond Fire P	rotection Volunteer	\$58	\$0